
All prices are included of Tax. Subject to a 10% Service Charge.
上記は消費税を含む金額で、別途10%サービス料を加算させていただきます。

7 0 0 0

T h e  B u r n  C o u r s e

季節のポタージュ

真鯛のカルパッチョ　根セロリと林檎　自家製アップルマスタード

カブのグリル　春菊と柚子のサルサヴェルデ

メープルアーモンドクランチ フライドチキン　チポトレコンディメント

黒毛和牛経産牛サーロインの炭火焼

デザート

Seasonal Potage

Seabream Carpaccio with Celeriac Remoulade & Apple Mustard

Grilled Turnip with Shungiku & Yuzu Salsa Verde

Maple Almond Fried Chicken with Chipotle Condiment

Grilled Japanese Beef Sirloin 

Dessert

あがの姫牛熟成肉へのアップグレード +2000

本日のパスタ (お一人様分のポーションとなります)+800

Dry Aged Beef Upgrade +2000

Today's Pasta +800



All prices are included of Tax. Subject to a 10% Service Charge.
上記は消費税を含む金額で、別途10%サービス料を加算させていただきます。

7 0 0 0

V e g a n  C o u r s e

季節のポタージュ

ビーツのフムスとファラフェル　ブラックタヒニソース

カブのグリル　春菊と柚子のサルサヴェルデ

有機人参のスパイスロースト ヴィーガンヨーグルト

カリフラワーステーキ　カルダモンと自家製アリッサ

デザート

Seasonal Potage

Beets Hummus ＆ Falafel, Black Tahini Sauce

Grilled Turnip with Shungiku & Yuzu Salsa Verde

Spice Roasted Organic Carrot, Vegan Yogurt

Roasted Cauliflower with Spices & Housemade Harissa

Dessert

Veganパスタ (お一人様分のポーションとなります)+800
Vegan Pasta +800



D i n n e r  M e n u = Vegan Menu

= Can Be Changed Vegan

ビーツとひよこ豆のフムス

オーガニックケールサラダ
洋梨とキャラメルピーカンナッツ

有機人参のスパイスロースト ヴィーガンヨーグルト

カブのグリル　春菊と柚子のサルサヴェルデ

真鯛のカルパッチョ　
根セロリと林檎　自家製アップルマスタード

1000

1200

1500

1650

1800

Cold Appetizer  冷たい前菜 

Beets Hummus

Organic Kale Salad with Pear &Candied Pecans

Spice Roasted Organic Carrot, Vegan Yogurt

Grilled Turnip with Shungiku & Yuzu Salsa Verde

Seabream Carpaccio 

with Celeriac Remoulade & Apple Mustard

トリッパの炭火焼　塩レモンと白インゲン豆のサラダ

クラシック フィッシュ＆チップス　 
アンチョビタルタルソース

しいたけ侍のヴィーガンチーズカツレツ 
トマトソースとファッロ

メープルアーモンドクランチ フライドチキン　
チポトレコンディメント

カリフラワーステーキ　カルダモンと自家製アリッサ

1550

1300

1800

1800

1850

Hot Appetizer  温かい前菜 

Grilled Beef Tripe 

with Preserved Lemon Cannelini Bean Salad

Classic Fish & Chips with Anchovy Tartar Sauce

Shitake & Vegan Cheese Katsu with Tomato Sauce

Maple Almond Fried Chicken with Chipotle Condiment

Roasted Cauliflower 

with Spices & Housemade Harissa

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED



Boneless Dry Aged Beef

Bone in Dry Aged Beef

Japanese Beef Sirloin

Japanese Beef Sirloin

Tokachi Wakaushi Skirt Steak

Tokachi Wakaushi Filet 

Tokachi Free Range Pork 

あがの姫牛 ドライエイジングビーフ

あがの姫牛 骨付きドライエイジングビーフ

黒毛和牛 経産牛 

黒毛和牛 経産牛

 

十勝若牛 

十勝若牛

十勝放牧豚　

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

Charcoal Grill  炭焼き

5200

16200

4950

6200

4400

5700

3750

100g / 5200円

100g / 2700円

100ｇ

600ｇ

150ｇ

200ｇ

150ｇ

150ｇ

200ｇ

100g/5200yen  

100g/2700yen    

（100日以上）

（100日以上）

~

~

~

~

~

100g

600g

150g

200g

150g

150g

200g

Crispy Potato

Homemade French Fries

Mashed Potato

クリスピーポテト

ハンドカットフレンチフライ

マッシュポテト

Side Dish  付け合わせ

850

850

900

We Utilise Seasonal Ingredients, Due To This Some Menu May Change According To Market Availability And Quality.
四季折々の旬の食材をご提供している関係で、マーケットの状況により、メニューを変更する可能性がございますのでご了承くださいませ。

All prices are included of Tax. Subject to a 10% Service Charge and ¥500 for Amuse, ¥200 for Bread per person.
上記は消費税を含む金額で、別途10%サービス料を加算させていただきます。
また、アミューズ代としておひとり様¥500、パン代として¥200を頂戴いたします。

（over 100days）

（over 100days）

ハラミ

フィレ

肩ロース

サーロイン

サーロイン
RECOMMENDED

Brussels Sprouts "ZENB Noodle" Pasta 

With Green Olive, Lime & Pine Nuts 

Truffle Butter Mac & Cheese with Eggs

Oyster & Kaori Tomato Spaghetti with Moroccan Spices

”ZENB noodle” 芽キャベツとグリーンオリーブの
ペペロンチーノ　ライムと松の実

トリュフバターとこだわり卵のマック＆チーズ

かなわ水産の牡蠣と香トマトのスパゲッティ 
モロッカンスパイス

1600

1850

2200

Carbs  炭水化物

RECOMMENDED

The Burn Course

Vegan Course

TheBurnコース

Veganコース 

Course  コース

7000

7000


